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S.N

o 

Activity 

Type 

Course 

Name 

Programme From 

Date 

To Date Resource 

Person 

Resource Person / 

Institution / Venue 

Staff In 

Charge 

1 Workshop  B.E 

(EEE) 

Introduction 

to 

Automation 

System and 

its Control 

Devices 

23-08-

2013 

23-08-

2013 

V. Sathish 

Kumar,  

 

Vijay Controls, 

CBE 

T.Senthil 

Kumar 


